
Sister Study Executive Committee 
 
• Dale P. Sandler (sandler@niehs.nih.gov) 

• Clarice R. Weinberg (weinberg@niehs.nih.gov) 

• Jack Taylor (taylor@niehs.nih.gov) 

• Chandra L. Jackson (chandra.jackson@nih.gov) 

• Katie O’Brien (katie.obrien@nih.gov) 

• Alexandra White (alexandra.white@nih.gov) 

• Paula S. Juras (paula.juras@nih.gov) 
 

NOTE: If you are interested in leading a research project using Sister Study data, 
please contact Dale Sandler.  

For general assistance, please e-mail the Sister Study Epidemiology team at 
SisterStudyEpi@dlhcorp.com. 
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